
List of attendees, 6th International Metaproteomics Symposium 2025

Name Email Organization
Ahmed, Louttani ahmedlouttani81@gmail.com Socitie
Aho, Velma velma.tea.essi.aho@nmbu.no Norwegian University of Life Sciences (NMBU)
Andersen, Thea thea.os.andersen@nmbu.no Norwegian University of Life Sciences
Arike, Liisa liisa.arike@gu.se University of Gothenburg
Armengaud, Jean jean.armengaud@cea.fr CEA-ProGénomiX platform
Arntzen, Magnus Øverlie magnus.arntzen@nmbu.no Norwegian University of Life Sciences
Benndorf, Dirk dirk.benndorf@hs-anhalt.de Anhalt University of Applied Sciences,
BIENVENUT, Willy willy.bienvenut@cnrs.fr INRAE CNRS
Bjørklund, Willy Willy.Bjorklund@bruker.com Bruker Nordic AB
Blakeley-Ruiz, J. Alfredo jablakel@ncsu.edu North Carolina State University
Brauer, Madita madita.brauer@uni.lu University of Luxembourg
Cheng, Kai ckkazuma@gmail.com University of Ottawa
D'Angelo, Grace gdangelo@mpi-bremen.de Max Planck Institute for Marine Microbiology
Danielsen, Morten md@msomics.com Cmbio
Dumas, Thibaut thibaut.dumas@cea.fr Commissariat à l'Energie Atomique et aux Energies Alternatives, CEA
Edvardsen, Per Kristian per.kristian.edvardsen@nmbu.no Norwegian University of Life Sciences (NMBU)
Ferrari, E emanuele.ferrari@cnr.it National Research Council of Italy, Water Research Instiute CNR-IRSA
Gaikwad, Irsha irshagaikwad16@gmail.com Institute of Microbiology, University of Greifswald
Giliazeva, Adeliia adeliia.giliazeva@hs-anhalt.de Anhalt University of Applied Sciences
Gomez Varela, David david.gomez.varela@univie.ac.at Center of Excellence for Metaproteomics University of Vienna - Bruker
Grenga, Lucia lucia.grenga@cea.fr Commissariat à l'Energie Atomique et aux Energies Alternatives, CEA
Hachemi, Hamid hamid.hachemi.moissant@hotmail.fr Commissariat à l'Energie Atomique et aux Energies Alternatives, CEA
Hagen, Live Heldal live.hagen@nmbu.no Norwegian University of Life Sciences
Hall, Harrison harrison_hall2@baylor.edu Baylor University
Hellwig, Patrick patrick.hellwig@ovgu.de OvGU Magdeburg
HENRY, CELINE celine.henry@inrae.fr University Paris-Saclay, INRAE
Hernáez, María Luisa mlhernae@ucm.es Universidad Complutense de Madrid
Hernandez Raquet, Guillermina hernandg@insa-toulouse.fr Toulouse Biotechnology Institute INRAE
Hettich, Bob hettichrl@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Heyer, Robert robert.heyer@isas.de ISAS Dortmund/ Universität Bielefeld
Hinzke, Tjorven tjorven.hinzke@uni-greifswald.de University of Greifswald
Holstein, Tanja tanja.holstein@ugent.be Gent University
Jagtap, Pratik pjagtap@umn.edu University of Minnesota
Kale, Vaikhari vaikhari.kale@uni-greifswald.de Institute of Microbiology, University of Greifswald
Kleiner, Manuel mkleine@ncsu.edu North Carolina State University
Kunath, Benoit benoit.j.kunath@gmail.com University of Luxembourg
La Rosa, Sabina Leanti sabina.leantilarosa@nmbu.no Norwegian University of Life Sciences

Lange, Isabelle isabelle.lange@landw.uni-halle.de
Martin Luther University Halle-Wittenberg, Institute of Agricultural and 
Nutritional Sciences, Department of Animal Nutrition

Langguth, Frank frank.langguth@hs-anhalt.de University of Applied Sciences Anhalt
Lidbury, Ian i.lidbury@sheffield.ac.uk University of Sheffield
Lin, Jessica jessica@clinical-microbiomics.com Cmbio
Lipton, Mary mary.lipton@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Lobel, Lior lior.lobel@biu.ac.il Bar-Ilan University

Manfredi, Marcello marcello.manfredi@uniupo.it
Department of Translational Medicine, University of Piemonte Orientale, 
Novara, Italy

Martin, Hannah hmartin1@sheffield.ac.uk University of Sheffield
Marzano, Valeria valeria.marzano@opbg.net Bambino Gesù Children’s Hospital, IRCCS
Matallana-Surget, Sabine sabine.matallanasurget@stir.ac.uk University of Stirling
Mesuere, Bart bart.mesuere@ugent.be Ghent University
Mizrahi, Itzik imizrahi@bgu.ac.il Ben Gurion University of the Negev
Morais, Sarah morais@post.bgu.ac.il Ben Gurion University of the Negev
Moritz, Chloé chloe.moritz@preomics.com PreOmics
O'Connor, Eoin epo5193@psu.edu The Pennsylvania State University
Pabst, Martin m.pabst@tudelft.nl TU Delft
Pedersen, Ane Laura Fineid anelaurafineid.pedersen@rd.nestle.com Nestlé Research
Pettersen, Veronika veronika.k.pettersen@uit.no UiT Arctic University of Norway
Piehowski, Paul paul.piehowski@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Pope, Phil phil.pope@nmbu.no Norwegian University of Life Sciences
Porcellato, Davide davide.porcellato@nmbu.no Norwegian University of Life Sciences
Posso, Juan Camilo camilo.posso@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Lab
Rajesh Kumar, Bajiya rajeshkumar2016bajiya@gmail.com The French Alternative Energies and Atomic Energy Commission
Savidor, Alon alon.savidor@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science, Israel
Schmit, Pierre-Olivier pierre-olivier.schmit@bruker.com Bruker Daltonics GmbH & Co. KG
Seifert, Jana jseifert@uni-hohenheim.de University of Hohenheim
Tanca, Alessandro aletanca@uniss.it University Hospital of Sassari, Sassari, Italy
Timmins-Schiffman, Emma emmats@u.washington.edu University of Washington
Trautwein-Schult, Anke anke.trautwein-schult@uni-greifswald.de University of Greifswald
Treit, Peter treit@biochem.mpg.de Max Planck Institute for Biochemistry
Uzzau, Sergio uzzau@uniss.it University Hospital of Sassari
Van de Vyver, Simon simon.vandevyver@ugent.be Ghent University
Van Den Bossche, Tim tim.vandenbossche@ugent.be VIB - Ghent University
van der Zwaan, Ramon r.vanderzwaan@tudelft.nl Delft University of Technology
van Olst, Berdien b.vanolst@tudelft.nl Delft University of Technology
Vande Moortele, Tibo tibo.vandemoortele@ugent.be Ghent University
Verschaffelt, Pieter pieter.verschaffelt@ugent.be Ghent University
Wilmes, Paul paul.wilmes@uni.lu University of Luxembourg LCSB
Wolf, Maximilian maximilian.wolf@uni-bielefeld.de Bielefeld University
Xiao, Jinqiu jxiao@biochem.mpg.de Max Planck Institute of Biochemistry

Note that some attendees have opted out from being displayed in this list


